Infinite
Mounting
Possibilities

ADB Heavy Duty 600 Fixed Bracket

Technical Summary

ADB-B600OH

Load Capacity
oo s COMPONENT CHECKLIST
* 2x ADB rails are required for installation (sold seperately)
* 2x ADB joiners are required per rail - 4x total (sold seperately) Item Name QTY
Al M5 x 15mm Screw 4
A2 M6 x 15mm Screw 4
I A3 M8 x 25mm Screw 4
> 2 7 A4 M6 Washer 4
9 7 ﬁ A4 M8 x 45mm Screw 4
0
9 % A4 M8 Washer 4
% ? A7 10mm Spacer 4
9 % B1 M8 x10mm Screw 8
g ’ B2 M8 T-Nut 8
g § C Heavy Duty Display Bracket 2
2 D Rail Spacer 2
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INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

1. Install the Rail Spacers D between the rails
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2. Attach Display Brackets C to display ?

TIP: Partially retract (without
fully removing) the security
screws and levelling screws

before proceeding. /&

¥ — A1/A2/A3/A5
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3. Mount the display to the rail 4. Level the display

5. Tighten security screws J/-
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No portion of this document or any artwork contained herein should be reproduced in any way Please Recycle "“,
without the express written consent of Atdec Pty Ltd. Due to continuing product development, the

manufacturer reserves the right to alter specifications without notice. ©20240906
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